Powered Instruments
f o r  s m a l l  b o n e  s u r g e r y
powered instruments
f o r  s m a l l  b o n e  s u r g e r y
CONTENTS
Corded electric
MCZ MultiDriveTM modular pistol grip handpiece ................ 2
ECV ErgoPlusTM modular straight case handpieces ............... 3

1284334
1284224
Type code
ECV-220
ECV-221
Speed
0 - 35000 rpm
0 - 35000 rpm
Power supply
4 metre cable from power supply
4 metre cable from power supply
Control type
Lever control
Foot pedal
Lever extends for optional
finger positioning.
PC-450 Power supply unit and specification
PowerSupply
4
-
5
PC-450 AND PC-451 SPECIFICATION
PC-450 POWER SUPPLY
PC-450 Order code 14970
PC-451 Order code 14980
Input - 230Vac, 120Vac and 100Vac
Mains power cord sets - 3m long
UK                       Order code 8290
Euro                     Order code 8300
US/Canada             Order code 8310
Australia/N. Zealand Order code 8320
Swiss                    Order code 14700
Please specify option required
Handpiece cable for use with
MCZ and ECV - 4 m long
Order code 12850
Typical fuction programming sequence for
MCZ with reciprocating saw attachment
• Dual output sockets
enable two handpieces
to be connected and
used simultaneously.
• Handpiece settings
and functions can be
programmed into power
supply and saved under
“user setting” for future use.
• Independantly
programmable triggers allow
the user to optimise trigger
function.
• Clear display shows speed,
direction and other menu
driven instrument settings.
• Up to five user settings
with five programmes per
setting.
• Forward, reverse mode
in drilling, oscillating, tapping
and screwing available from
handpiece trigger or power
supply settings.
• Small footprint
310 mm x 290 mm.
PC-451 power supply and foot switch
IRRIGATION HOSE
PC-451 POWER SUPPLY WITH IRRIGATION
FOOT SWITCH
FS-220 foot switch
Order code 12830
Used with ECV-221 handpiece controlled through either
PC-450 or PC-451 power supply unit.
FS-220 features -

226414
226424
Type code
MPZ-450
MPZ-451
Type
Trigger control
Foot control
Speed
0 - 1100 rpm
0 - 1100 rpm
Cannulation
4.1 mm
4.1 mm
Operating pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Sterilisation Case - Order code 14390
Accommodates MPZ and EPV handpieces,
hose and their most popular attachments
MPZ-451 Handpiece
Fitted with sagittal saw
attachment
MPZ-450 Handpiece
Fitted with quick release
drill attachment
Handpiece Wash Cap
for MPZ and EPV.
Order code 9950
‘Wash Assist’ air hose system. See page 13 for details.
6
-
7
See page 10 for full range of
drilling, reaming and sawing and
wire driving attachments.
HANDPIECE SPECIFICATION
Order code
226444
226454
Type code
EPV-220
EPV-221
Type
Lever control
Foot control
Speed
0 - 35000 rpm
0 - 35000 rpm
Operating pressure
6 -7 bar
6 - 7 bar
EPV-220 Handpiece
Lever control. Fitted with
sagittal saw attachment
EPV-221 Handpiece
Foot control. Fitted with
bur chuck attachment
‘Wash Assist’ air hose system. See page 13 for details.
EPVErgoPlusTM
Modular - air operated - pencil grip
FOOT PEDAL SPECIFICATION
Type code
14900
14910
15000
Foot pedal features - inlet connection
Integral 3 metre supply hose with MA7 probe.
Accepts Draeger MPZ size ‘Wash Assist’ hoses
with air being exhausted at wall fitting.
Integral 3 metre supply hose with MA7 hose.
Foot pedal features - outlet connection
Accepts any MPZ size ‘Wash Assist’ air hose
sub assembly - see page 8.
Accepts any MPZ size ‘Wash Assist’ air hose
sub assembly - see page 8.
MA7 outlet.
Model
FV-220
FV-221
FV-222
Lever extends for optional
finger positioning.
See page 11 for full range of
drilling and sawing attachments.
FV Series foot pedal.
See below for options.
IPV-220 Irrigation pump.
Allows selection of 4 function settings
and flow level adjustment. See page 8.
IrrigationPump
Irrigation pump and sensor
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
IPV-220 IRRIGATION PUMP
Its design allows the user to quickly
and easily select between 4 function
settings and adjust flow level.
IPV-220 Order code 11560
Input - 240Vac, 120Vac and 100Vac
Mains power cord sets - 3 m long
UK                       Order code 8290
Euro                      Order code 8300
US/Canada             Order code 8310
Australia/N Zealand  Order code 8320
Swiss                      Order code 14700
• Can be used with EPV-221 through foot
switch FV-221, or lever operated EPV-220.
• Fully disposible irrigation kits.
• Simple ‘clip-on’ set-up.
• 4 function settings.
• Variable flow rate.
• Removeable pump head for cleaning.
Max. bag capacity - 1 litre (bag not supplied)
IPS-220 Pump Sensor
Order code 11570
Detects small amounts of air flow

219994
226004
Type code
D30-100
D32-100
D33-100
D34-100
D36-100
Type
Drill
Sagittal saw
Oscillating saw
Reciprocating saw
Wire driver
Speed
0 - 30000 rpm
25000 cycles/min.
25000 cycles/min.
18000 cycles/min.
2000 rpm
Operating pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Accessories
See page 12 for StericutTM R Series burs.